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Anlage

Hans-Bdckler-StraRe, 50181 Bedburg-Kaster
G 02272-1352 geschaeftsfuehrung@tckaster.de

Hallenadresse
, 50181 Bedburg

Sportwart/in
Dreesen, Marco

T 01736153586 marcodreesen@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Korsten, Marcus

T 0172-9111727 mk@sportler.de
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Damen 40 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Birgit Liefertz
m 015165181978; bliefertz@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Kalkbrenner, Sonja
Stelter, Sabine

(SG mit TC Lévenich)
Stupp, Svenja
Cremer, Lisa-Marie
Korsten, Petra
Schmitz, Stephanie
Doser, Regina
Liefertz, Birgit
Kessel, Nicole
Lebede, Nina
Cremer, Tanja
Pientka, Katharina
Stelter, Klaudia

(SG mit TC Lévenich)
Schmitz, Carina
Dreesen, Julia
Schiffer, Maja (CRO N)
ClauBner, Mercédes
Wasmuth, Petra
Jansen, Kirsten
Weber, Mira

Schiffer, Bianka
Lith, Alexandra
Schwieren-Morsch, Elke
Geitz, Saskia

Breuer, Nicole
Plumer, Martina
Weuffen, Kerstin
Lenz, Nina

Statt, Nicole

ID-Nr.
27900991
26501583

27500200
28401832
26750149
27800925
28409401
27851016
27551432
28301652
27600814
28001258
26753905

28451920
28452334
28102045
28152871
26401653
27500934
27700984
26753318
28052053
27252945
28352360
28150752
27852803
28353245
28353241
27554218

LK
LK8,7
LK8,9

LK10,2
LK13,7
LK13,7
LK15,0
LK15,8
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK18,9

LK19,3
LK19,9
LK22,2
LK23,9
LK23,0
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

30 Rover, Nicola

31 Imbery, Michaela

32 Gerlando, Rosetta (ITA N)
33 Dutine, Anne

34 Bodewig, Anita

35 Schneider, Martina
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/
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ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
27754126 LK23,0
26653256 LK24,6
26901471 LK25,0
26851804 LK24,8
25501795 LK24,6
28452094 LK25,0
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